[#.venue burgee

Rank class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11ith
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket
Merlin Rocket

Merlin Rocket

www.starcrossyc.org.uk

boat_name
Quick Fix

Black Swan

Hot Totty

Pokey

Point n Squirt
Bluebird

Stanley

Wild at Heart
Duck and Dive
Aura

Wild Card

Blood sweat and beers
Keyser Soze
Highlander

The Angels Share
Rocket Science
Pacemaker
Combat Wombat
Painkiller

Slippery When Wet

sailnum
3691
3803
3676
3801
3746
3683
3749
3709
3713
3817
3656
3730
3684
3721
3779
3785
3813
3772
37
3693

Starcross YC

Overall

Merlin Rocket Silver Tiller - 2022

Results are final as of 2.30 on 18/09/2022

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

helm_name
Mike Calvert
Caroline Croft
Frances Gifford
Matt Biggs

James Wells

Arthur Henderson

Colin Anderson
Jack Norton
Chris Gould
Geoff Kimber

Charlotte Gough

Ben Hollis
Tom Low
Nick Turner
Dave Lee
Robin Charles
Steve Harling
Dan Heaton
Vyv Game

Colin Lee

crew_name
Jane Calvert
Faye Chatterton
Matt Currell
Beka Jones
Anna Aylward
Livvy Bell

Sean Anderson
Dave Royse
Sarah Roberts
Helen Kimber
Dave Gough
William

Storm Smyth
Carly Gurr
Kirsten Glen
Oliver Hunt
Eleanor Thomas
Dan Ford

Mike Tuckett

Dave Parry

helm_club
Axe YC

Lymington Town SC

Ranelagh SC
Bartley SC
RYA

Salcombe YC/Hampton SC

Blithfield sc
Ranelagh

Lymington/Starcross

Stone SC

Starcross YC
Blithfield

West Hoe SC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Mountbatten
Starcross YC

Starcross YC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

fleet
platinum
platinum
gold
platinum
gold
gold
silver
silver
platinum
bronze
gold
silver
silver
bronze
silver
bronze
bronze
silver
bronze

bronze

R1
1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
3.0
8.0
(15.0)
(10.0)
11.0
9.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
7.0
(18.0)
(19.0)
(17.0)
16.0
20.0

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
(7.0)
4.0
(10.0)
6.0
9.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
(16.0)
13.0
(19.0)
5.0
14.0
15.0
17.0
(18.0)
(21.0 DNS)

R3 R4
1.0 3.0

(4.0) 1.0

(5.0) 2.0

2.0 6.0
(16.0) 5.0

6.0 7.0

7.0 (17.0)
10.0 4.0

8.0 8.0

9.0 9.0
(18.0) 10.0

3.0 15.0
14.0 (16.0)
12.0 11.0
(21.0 DNS) | 21.0 DNS
15.0 13.0
11.0 14.0
13.0 12.0
17.0 18.0
21.0 DNS |21.0 DNS

R5
(6.0)
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
(18.0)
11.0
12.0
10.0
14.0
21.0 DNS
13.0
17.0
15.0
16.0
21.0 DNS

[#.event burgee

Total Nett
12.0 |6.0

11.0 (7.0

15.0 |10.0
24.0 17.0
34.0 18.0
31.0 21.0
45.0 |28.0
46.0 |31.0
43.0 |33.0
58.0 40.0
60.0 42.0
59.0 43.0
65.0 49.0
70.0 51.0
75.0 54.0
73.0 55.0
76.0 57.0
74.0 57.0
85.0 |67.0
104.0 | 83.0

www.starcrossyc.org.uk/openmeeting
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